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1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
3. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_01-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 11,367 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
3. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_01-8x8.dst
7.87x7.83 inches; 13,694 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Spice (Sul-R:562)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.66 inches; 16,013 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Spice (Sul-R:562)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_02-8x8.dst
7.08x7.87 inches; 18,195 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_03-6x10.dst
6.00x6.14 inches; 14,081 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_03-8x8.dst
7.68x7.87 inches; 16,888 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_04-6x10.dst
5.87x6.57 inches; 11,971 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_04-8x8.dst
7.02x7.86 inches; 13,665 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors
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1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_05-6x10.dst
8.57x6.00 inches; 25,228 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_05-8x8.dst
7.86x5.50 inches; 23,738 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_06-6x10.dst
6.00x8.07 inches; 12,369 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_06-8x8.dst
5.84x7.87 inches; 12,176 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_07-6x10.dst
6.83x6.00 inches; 14,247 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_07-8x8.dst
7.86x6.90 inches; 15,759 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_08-6x10.dst
6.00x7.65 inches; 15,029 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_08-8x8.dst
6.16x7.86 inches; 15,286 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Spice (Sul-R:562)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_09-6x10.dst
7.18x5.99 inches; 15,370 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Spice (Sul-R:562)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_09-8x8.dst
7.87x6.57 inches; 16,438 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_10-6x10.dst
5.99x7.38 inches; 13,430 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_10-8x8.dst
6.39x7.86 inches; 14,178 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.35 inches; 16,221 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_11-8x8.dst
7.43x7.87 inches; 19,013 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_12-6x10.dst
5.99x8.05 inches; 16,793 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_12-8x8.dst
5.85x7.87 inches; 16,502 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors


